
Team Date Weekday Communion Paraments Notes
3/1/2017 Wednesday 7:00 PM Purple Ash Wednesday
3/5/2017 Sunday 8 AM & 10:45 AM Purple
3/8/2017 Wednesday None Purple 7 PM Lenten service
3/12/2017 Sunday None Purple
3/15/2017 Wednesday None Purple 7 PM Lenten service
3/19/2017 Sunday 8 AM & 10:45 AM Purple
3/22/2017 Wednesday None Purple 7 PM Lenten service
3/26/2017 Sunday None Purple
3/29/2017 Wednesday None Purple 7 PM Lenten service
4/2/2017 Sunday 8 AM & 10:45 AM Purple
4/5/2017 Wednesday None Purple 7 PM Lenten service
4/9/2017 Sunday None Purple Palm Sunday
4/13/2017 Thursday 7 PM Purple Maundy Thursday
4/14/2017 Friday None Black * Good Friday - Noon and 7 PM Services
4/16/2017 Sunday 8 AM & 10:45 AM White * Easter

1 4/23/2017 Sunday None White
2 4/30/2017 Sunday None White
3 5/7/2017 Sunday 8 AM & 10:45 AM Red * Confirmation Sunday
5 5/14/2017 Sunday None White * Mother's Day
6 5/21/2017 Sunday 8 AM & 10:45 AM White
1 5/28/2017 Sunday None White Memorial Day Weekend
2 6/4/2017 Sunday 8 AM & 10:45 AM Red * Pentecost
3 6/11/2017 Sunday None Green * Trinity Sunday / 8th Grade Graduation (late service)

6/18/2017 Sunday 9:30 AM Green
6/19/2017 Monday 7 PM Green
6/25/2017 Sunday None Green
6/26/2017 Monday 7 PM Green
7/2/2017 Sunday 9:30 AM Green Fourth of July Weekend
7/3/2017 Monday 7:00 PM Green
7/9/2017 Sunday None Green
7/10/2017 Monday 7 PM Green
7/16/2017 Sunday 9:30 AM Green
7/17/2017 Monday 7 PM Green
7/23/2016 Sunday None Green
7/24/2016 Monday 7 PM Green
7/30/2016 Sunday None Green
7/31/2016 Monday 7 PM Green
8/6/2017 Sunday 9:30 AM Green
8/7/2017 Monday 7 PM Green
8/13/2017 Sunday None Green
8/14/2017 Monday 7 PM Green
8/20/2017 Sunday 9:30 AM Green
8/21/2017 Monday 7 PM Green
8/27/2017 Sunday None Green
8/28/2017 Monday 7 PM Green

* Parament change
Wedding on Saturday (day before) (wedding rehearsals will be on Friday, between 5-7 PM)

Updated as of 2/15/2017 - Revision 1
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Our Savior Lutheran Altar Guild Schedule
March 1 - August 28, 2017
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